
14600	
   15208	
   14508	
  

5394	
  
6150	
   5596	
  

9206	
   9058	
   8912	
  

0	
  

2	
  000	
  

4	
  000	
  

6	
  000	
  

8	
  000	
  

10	
  000	
  

12	
  000	
  

14	
  000	
  

16	
  000	
  

1º	
  S	
  2009	
   1º	
  S	
  2010	
   1º	
  S	
  2011	
  

Fonte:	
  SIIC	
  
Fonte	
  dos	
  dados:	
  DGAI/MAI	
  [PSP;	
  GNR]	
  

Ocorrências	
  de	
  violência	
  domésBca	
  registadas	
  pelas	
  forças	
  
de	
  segurança,	
  1º	
  semestre	
  de	
  2009,	
  2010	
  e	
  2011	
  (N)	
  

Total	
  

GNR	
  

PSP	
  


